Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA
SALES BY PRODUCT/SERVICE DETAIL

Group Contributions

Came to and Believe AM

New Burlington Group

Night at the Museum

Glenmore Monday Night Group

3 Legacy Group

Saturday Night College Hill

Barn Again Group

Sunday Night Fairfield

Campus Group

Mariemont Day

Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)
Sayler Park Serenity Group
Common Solutions

Ridge Group

Downtown Noon Discussion Group
Power of 12 & 12

East 3

Love and Tolerance

Batavia Tuesday Night Women's
Downtown Noon Discussion Group
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288.00
300.00
88.00
30.00
60.00
60.00
39.00
23.00
120.00
100.00
60.00
108.00
336.00
254.80
540.00
262.15
100.00
166.86
51.00
660.00

Dec-18

We Care Group

Fairfield Breakfast Group
Acceptance is the Answer
Saturday Morning Women's Group
Saturday Early Bird

Liberty Mission

Fellowship of the Spirit

Loveland Big Book

Total for Group Contributions
Corrections Literature

Fairfield Breakfast Group

We Care Group

Total for Corrections Literature
Radio Contributions

Fairfield Breakfast Group

We Care Group

Total for Radio Contributions
Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions
Total for Individual Contributions
Total for Intergroup

Total for Alcathon

Total for Contributions

250.24
148.20
80.00
90.60
432.40
50.00
60.00
50.00
$4,808.25
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S 173.00
S  40.00
$213.00

$ 20.00
S 10.00
$30.00
$635.00
$840.00
$55.00
$1,092.98
$7,674.23



