Greater Cincinnati Intergroup Council of AA SALES BY PRODUCT/SERVICE DETAIL

Dec-18

Group Contributions		We Care Group	\$	250.24
Came to and Believe AM	\$ 288.00	Fairfield Breakfast Group	\$	148.20
New Burlington Group	\$ 300.00	Acceptance is the Answer	\$	80.00
Night at the Museum	\$ 88.00	Saturday Morning Women's Group	\$	90.60
Glenmore Monday Night Group	\$ 30.00	Saturday Early Bird	\$	432.40
3 Legacy Group	\$ 60.00	Liberty Mission	\$	50.00
Saturday Night College Hill	\$ 60.00	Fellowship of the Spirit	\$	60.00
Barn Again Group	\$ 39.00	Loveland Big Book	\$	50.00
Sunday Night Fairfield	\$ 23.00	Total for Group Contributions	\$4,808.25	
Campus Group	\$ 120.00	Corrections Literature		
Mariemont Day	\$ 100.00	Fairfield Breakfast Group	\$	173.00
Anderson Township BBD (Mon AM)	\$ 60.00	We Care Group	\$	40.00
Sayler Park Serenity Group	\$ 108.00	Total for Corrections Literature	\$213.00	
Common Solutions	\$ 336.00	Radio Contributions		
Ridge Group	\$ 254.80	Fairfield Breakfast Group	\$	20.00
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	\$ 540.00	We Care Group	\$	10.00
Power of 12 & 12	\$ 262.15	Total for Radio Contributions		\$30.00
East 3	\$ 100.00	Total for Faithful Fivers Contributions	\$635.00	
Love and Tolerance	\$ 166.86	Total for Individual Contributions	\$840.00	
Batavia Tuesday Night Women's	\$ 51.00	Total for Intergroup	\$55.00	
Downtown Noon Discussion Group	\$ 660.00	Total for Alcathon	\$1	,092.98
		Total for Contributions	\$7	,674.23